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Копинговый камень для бассейна  

(бордюр для бассейна) 
 

  
Наименование 

продукции 

 
                 
Видфото 

Кол-во камней в 
комплекте, 

размер камней 

Кол-во 

штук в 

м.кв., 

комплек

тов в 

м.кв. 

 
Цена, руб 

 

 

Копинговый 
камень для 
круглого 
бассейна 

 

 

 

Размер 
277х207х272 
мм  

Толщина: 40 
мм 

 
 

1 шт. 

 
 
 

350 

 
 
 

550 

 

      
750 

 
Копинговый 

камень для 
бассейна 
прямой 

 

 

 
Размер камня: 

475х365 мм. 
Толщина: 55 

мм 

 
 

1 шт. 

 
 

660 

 
 

860 

 
 

1060 

 
 

Копинговый 
камень для 
бассейна,пр
ямой угол 

 

 
 
Размер камня: 

460х460 мм. 
Толщина: 55 

мм 

 
 
 

1 шт. 

 
 
 
780 

 
 
 
980 

 
 
 

1180 

 


